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Wendy M. Cecil Chairman of the Governing Council

Chairman of the Governing Council Office of the Governing Council
University of Toronto
Simcoe Hall
27 King's College Circle Room 106
Toronto,, ON M5S 1A1
Phone:  416-978-2117
Fax: 416-978-8182

E-Mail:  e.bailey@utoronto.ca

Dr. Thomas H. Simpson
Vice-Chair of the Governing Council
524 Emerald Street
Burlington, ON L7R 2N6
Phone:  905-333-3432
Fax: 1-905-333-1947
E-Mail:  tomsimpson®@canada.com

The Honourable Henry N. R. Jackman Chairman and President.
Chancellor

E-L Financial Corporation Ltd.

165 University Avenue

10th Floor

Toronto, ON M5H 3B8

Phone:  416-947-2585 (EA)

Fax: 416-362-6883

E-Mail:  taylorj@e-Ifinancial.com

Professor Robert J. Birgeneau President
President
University of Toronto
Simcoe Hall
27 King's College Circle, Room 206
Toronto, ON MBS 1A1
Phone:  416-978-2121
Fax: 416-971-1360
E-Mail:  president@utoronto.ca

Professor Mary Beattie
Member Dept. of Curriculum, Teaching & Learning
OISE/UT '
252 Bloor Street West Room 124
10th Floor
Toronto, ON M5S 1V6
Phone:  416-923-6641 x 4022
Fax: 416-926-4744
E-Mail:  mbeattie®@oise.utoronto.ca
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Dr. Robert M. Bennett
Member

Professor Philip H. Byer
Member

Professor Jack Carr
Member

Mrs. Mary Anne V. Chambers
Member

Professor Brian Corman
Member

Professor W. Raymond Cummins

Member

Address

7 Laureleaf Road North

Thornhill, ON L3T 2X2
Phone:  905-889-2293

Fax: 416-653-7894
E-Mail:  drbob@interlog.com
Chair

Division of Environmental Engineering
University of Toronto

Galbraith Building

35 St. George Street Room 134

Toronto, ON
Phone:  416-978-5980
Fax: 416-976-7632

E-Mail:  byer®@ecf.utoronto.ca

Department of Economics
University of Toronto
150 St. George Street Room $108

Toronto, ON M5S 3G7
Phone: 416-978-5396
Fax: 416-978-6713

E-Mail:  jcarr@chass.utoronto.ca

4 Cherrydale Court

West Hill, ON M1C 3H1
Fax: 416-284-3881
E-Mail:  maryanne®ica.net

Department of English
University of Toronto
7 King's College Circle

Toronto, ON M5S 3K1
Phone: 416-978-3197
Fax: 416-971-2456

E-Mail:  bcorman@chass.utoronto.ca

University of Toronto at Mississauga
South Building

3359 Mississauga Road Room 3042
3rd Floor

Mississauga, ON L5L 1C6
Phone:  905-828-3996
Fax: 905-828-3792

E-Mail:  raymond.cummins@utoronto.ca
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Dr. Claude S. Davis
Member

Mr. Brian Davis
Member

The Honourable William G. Davis
Member

Dr. Sherwin S. Desser
Member

Dr. Alice Dong
Member

Dr. Inez N. Elliston
Member

Address
Principal Consultant

Claude Davis & Associates
1 Palace Pier Court Suite 4010

Etobicoke, ON M8V 3W9
Phone: 416-251-1148
Fax: 416-255-7275

E-Mail:  claude.davis@home.com

41 Cavell Avenue

Toronto, ON M4K 1L5

Phone: 416-463-4813 (p.m.)
E-Mail:  brian.davis@utoronto.ca

Torys
Toronto Dominion Centre
79 Wellington Street West Suite 3000 - P.O. Box 270

Toronto, ON M5K 1N2
Phone:  416-865-7535
Fax: 416-865-7380

E-Mail:  sdonohue®torys.com

Department of Zoology
University of Toronto
Ramsay Wright Laboratories
25 Harbord Street Room 529

Toronto, ON M5S 3G5
Phone:  416-978-6956
Fax: 416-978-8532

E-Mail:  wired@zoo.utoronto.ca

Director

Corporate Health Centre

Workplace Safety and Insurance Board
200 Front Street West

15th Floor

Toronto, ON M5V 31

Phone:  416-344-3864

Fax: 416-344-3873

E-Mail:  alice_dong@wsib.on.ca

20 Queensgate Court

Unionville, ON L3R 8L5
Phone:  905-474-9939
Fax: 905-474-0144

E-Mail:  ieliston@idirect.com
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Ms Susan Eng
Member

Dr. Shari Graham Fell
Member

Professor Luigi E. Girolametto
Member

Mr. Paul V. Godfrey
Member

Ms Shirley Hoy
Member

Professor David J.A. Jenkins
Member

Address

537 Brunswick Avenue

Toronto, ON MBR 276
Phone:  416-960-0312
Fax: 416-960-8609

E-Mail:  susan.eng@utoronto.ca

52 Park Lane Circle

Don Mills, ON M3C 2N2
Phone:  416-445-6575
Fax: 416-445-4151

Department of Speech-Language Pathology
University of Toronto

6 Queen s Park Crescent West

Room 111

Toronto, ON MBS 3H2

Phone:  416-978-3353

Fax: 416-978-1596

E-Mail:  l.girolametto@utoronto.ca

President and CEO

Toronto Blue Jays Baseball Club
1 Blue Jay Way Suite 3200

Toronto, ON M5V 1J1
Phone:  416-341-1430
Fax: 416-341-1435

E-Mail:  paul.godfrey@bluejays.ca

18 William Carson Crescent Unit 607

North York, ON M2P 2G6
Phone:  416-229-1211
Fax: 416-392-8492 (Work)

E-Mail:  shoy@city.toronto.on.ca

Department of Nutritional Sciences
University of Toronto

Fitzgerald Building

150 St. George Street

Toronto, ON
Phone:  416-978-4752
Fax: 416-978-5310

E-Mail:  cyril.kendall@utoronto.ca
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Ms Francoise Ko
Member

Professor Brian Langille
Member

Ms Karen Lewis
Member

Mr. Gerald A. Lokash
Member

Professor lan R. McDonald
Member

Mr. David Melville
Member

Mr. Andrew Morgan
Member

Address

Department of Pharmacology
University of Toronto

Medical Sciences Building

8 Taddlecreek Road, Room 4344

Toronto, ON M5S 1A8
Phone:  416-978-7126
Fax: 416-971-2445

E-Mail:  francoise.ko®@utoronto.ca

Professor of Law

Faculty of Law

University of Toronto

78 Queen's Park Crescent West, Room 342

Toronto, ON M5S 2C5
Phone:  416-978-4907
Fax: 416-978-2648

E-Mail:  brian.langille@utoronto.ca

Assistant Dean, Admin. Services
Faculty of Physical Education & Health
University of Toronto

55 Harbord Street

Toronto, ON M5S 2Wé
Phone: 416-978-3084
Fax: 416-978-6978

E-Mail:  karen.lewis@utoronto.ca

92 Old Colony Rd

Willowdale, ON M2L 2K2
Phone:  416-445-4540
Fax: 416-445-3182

E-Mail:  glokash@trustee.com

Associate Dean

University of Toronto at Scarborough
1265 Military Trail Room S414-A

Scarborough, ON M1C 1A4
Phone:  416-287-7539
Fax: 416-287-7533

E-Mail:  ian.mcdonald®@utsc.utoronto.ca

53 Kensington Avenue 2nd Floor
Toronto, ON M5T 2J8

Phone:  416-340-7805

E-Mail:  davidmelville@globalserve.net

St. Hilda's College

University of Toronto

44 Devonshire Place Box 75

Toronto, ON MBS 2E2

Phone:  416-617-3255

E-Mail:  andrew.morgan®@utoronto.ca
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Professor Heather Munroe-Blum
Member

Dr. John P. Nestor
Member

Ms Jacqueline C. Orange
Member

Ms Rose M. Patten
Member

The Honourable David R. Peterson
Member

Mr. Kashif S. Pirzada
Member

The Honourable Robert K. Rae
Member

Address

Vice-President, Research & International Relations

University of Toronto
Simcoe Hall
27 King's College Circle, Room 109

Toronto, ON MBS 1A1
Phone:  416-978-4984
Fax: 416-971-2647

E-Mail:  heather.munroe.blum@utoronto.ca

211-1 Aberfoyle Crescent

Toronto, ON M8X 2X8
Phone:  416-239-5880
Fax: 416-971-6870

E-Mail:  jnestor@algorithmics.com

President and CEO

Canada Investment and Savings
110 Yonge Street Suite 900

Toronto, ON M5C 1T4
Phone:  416-952-1250
Fax: 416-952-1270

E-Mail:  orange.jacqueline@cis-pec.fin.gc.ca

Executive Vice-President

Bank of Montreal

Office of Strategic Management
100 King Street West, 68th Floor

Toronto, ON M5X 1A1
Phone:  416-867-6800
Fax: 416-304-7920

E-Mail:  rose.patten®@bmo.com

Cassels, Brock & Blackwell
40 King Street West, Suite 2100

Toronto, ON M5H 3C2
Phone:  416-869-5451
Fax: 416-360-8877

E-Mail:  dpeterson@casselsbrock.com

81 St. Mary Street Box 340
Toronto, ON M4Y 1J4
E-Mail:  gc_uoft@canada.com

Goodman, Phillips & Vineberg
250 Yonge Street

Toronto, ON M5B 2Mé
Phone:  416-979-2211 x 6255
Fax: 416-979-1234

E-Mail:  raeb@tor.gpv.com
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Ms Patricia L. Ricci
Member

Dr. Joseph L. Rotman
Member

Mrs. Susan M. Scace
Member

Ms Heather C. Schramm
Member

Professor Adel S. Sedra
Member

Mr. Amir Shalaby
Member

Address

Faculty of Applied Science and Engineering
University of Toronto

Sandford Fleming Building

5 King's College Circle

Toronto, ON M5S 3G8

Mobile:  647-222-9678

E-Mail:  riccip@ecf.utoronto.ca

Executive Chairman

Clairvest Group Inc.
22 St. Clair Avenue, East Suite 1701

Toronto, ON M4T 253
Phone: 416-964-7821 X 333
Fax: 416-964-5828

E-Mail:  hazelg@clairvest.com

130 Lawrence Crescent
Toronto, ON M4N 1N6
Phone:  416-485-4722

Fax: 416-485-4104

E-Mail:  sscace@sympatico.ca

70 Spadina Road Apt. 902

Apt. 902

Toronto, ON M5R 276

Phone:  416-924-3521

Fax: 416-946-5914

E-Mail:  hschramm®chass.utoronto.ca

Vice-President and Provost

University of Toronto

Simcoe Hall
27 King's College Circle, Room 225
Toronto, ON M5S 1A1

Phone: 416-978-2122
Mobile:  416-458-9055
Fax: 416-978-3939
E-Mail:  adel.sedra@utoronto.ca

Manager

Regulatory Affairs

Independant Market Operator

655 Bay Street Suite 410, P.O. Box 1

Toronto, ON M5G 2K4
Phone: 416-816-5786
Fax: 416-506-2813

E-Mail:  amir.shalaby@theimo.com
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Ms Carol Stephenson
Member

Ms. Wendy Swinton
Member

Mr. John H. Tory
Member

Mr. Robert S. Weiss
Member

Professor Donna L. Wells
Member

Ms Geeta Yadav
Member

Ms Cristina Oke
Board/Committee Secretary

Address
President and CEO

Lucent Technologies Canada
1380 Rodick Road

Markham, ON L3R 4G5
Phone:  905-943-5085
Fax: 905-752-8765

E-Mail:  cmstephenson@lucent.com

10 Muirhead Rd Apt 2101

North York, ON M2J 4P9
Phone:  416-497-2927
Fax: 416-773-1852

E-Mail:  wendy_swinton@hotmail.com

President and Chief Executive Officer

Rogers Cable Inc.

333 Bloor Street East

7th Floor

Toronto, ON M4W 1G9
Phone:  416-935-2500

Fax: 416-935-2502

E-Mail:  mperez@rci.rogers.com

94 Hazelton Avenue

Toronto, ON M5R 2E2
Phone:  416-968-0909
Fax: 416-968-7714

E-Mail:  sb.weiss1@sympatico.ca

Faculty of Nursing
University of Toronto
50 St. George Street

Toronto, ON M5S 3H4
Phone: 416-978-2854
Fax: 416-978-8222

E-Mail:  donna.wells@utoronto.ca

909 Bay Street Suite 407

Toronto, ON M5S 3G2

Phone:  416-924-1984

E-Mail:  geeta.yadav@utoronto.ca

Assistant Secretary of the Governing Council
Office of the Governing Council

University of Toronto

Simcoe Hall

27 King's College Circle, Room 106

Toronto, ON M5S 1A1

Phone:  416-978-8427

Fax: 416-978-8182

E-Mail:  c.oke@utoronto.ca
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Mr. Louis R. Charpentier
Secretary of the Governing Council
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Address

Secretary of the Governing Council
Office of the Governing Council
University of Toronto

Simcoe Hall

27 King's College Circle, Room 106
Toronto, ON M5S 1A1

Phone:  416-978-2118

Fax: 416-978-8182

E-Mail:  l.charpentier@utoronto.ca






